Form <b>PTO-1594</b> (Rev. 33/01)	3-30-2002	2 '	U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)  Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥			U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi
	0220 <u>5840</u>	3.	ached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): $8 - 28$			address of receiving party(ies)
Randstad Limited Partnership, a Domestic Limited Par	*	me: ernal	Randstad Staffing Services, L.P.
	Ad	dress:	
Individual(s) Association	Str Ad		2015 South Park Place
General Partnership	ship Cit		State GA Zip 30339
Corporation-State GA		Individual(s)	citizenship
Other	_	Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Ye	es 🛭 No	General Part	nership
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Parti	nership
Assignment Merger		Corporation-	State GA
Security Agreement Change of Name		Other signee is not domicil	ed in the United States, a domestic representative designation is
Other	attac (Des	thed: Yes signations must be a s	No separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: July 5, 1994		itional name(s) & ad	dress(es) attached?  Yes No
<ul><li>4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):</li><li>A. Trademark Application No.(s)</li></ul>		T 1	18 12 8 E
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B.	06,238	ark Registration No.(s)
Additional	number(s) attached	l □ Yes	No Segistration No.(s) Segistration Segistration No.(s) Segistration No.(s) Segistration Segistration Segistration No.(s) Segistration Segistrati
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde concerning document should be mailed:	ence 6.		er of applications and sinvolved:
Name: JoAnn M. Holmes, Esq.	7.	Total fee (37	CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Troutman Sanders LLP		⊠ Enc	closed
Bank of America Plaza			thorized to be charged to deposit account
Suite 5200	8.	Deposit accor	unt number:
Street Address: 600 Peachtree Street NE	····	20-1507	
City: Atlanta State GA Zip: 300	308	(Attach dupli	cate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO	O NOT USE THI	S SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo the original document.	regoing informati	ion is true and	correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
\ 	1	1/.0	
JoAnn M. Holmes, Esq.	10-62-	TUVIN	<u> </u>
Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages in	Signat		Date
19/2002 LMUELLER 00000253 1506238 Total number of pages in C:481 40.00 OP Mail documents to Commission	be recorded with require	ed cover sheet infor	rmation to:
1036618_1\DOC	er of Patent & Tradema Washington, [		nts,
		_	TRADEMARK
		F	REEL: 002572 FRAME: 0728

Secretary of State Ausiness Services and Regulation Suite 315, West Tower 2 Martin Tuther King Ir. Ar. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

DOCKET NUMBER: 942490044
CONTROL NUMBER: 9304468
EFFECTIVE DATE: 09/01/1994

REFERENCE : 0045

PRINT DATE : 09/06/1994

FORM NUMBER : 646

NANCY L. BUCHANAN
TROUTMAN SANDERS
600 PEACHTREE ST., STE. 5200
ATLANTA GA 30308-2216

## CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

I, MAX CLELAND, Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that the certificate of limited partnership of

## RANDSTAD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A DOMESTIC LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

has been amended and the limited partnership name changed to

## RANDSTAD STAFFING SERVICES, L.P.

by the filing of a certificate of amendment in the office of the Secretary of State and by the paying of fees as required by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said certificate of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on the date set forth above.

MAX CLELAND

SECRETARY OF STATE

VERLEY J. SPIVEY

DEPUTY SECRETARY OF STATE

SECURITIES 656-2894 CEMETERIES 656-3079 CORPORATIONS 656-2817 CORPORATIONS HOT LINE 404-656-2222

TRADEMARK-Atlanta
REEL: 002572 FRAME: 0729

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF RANDSTAD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

I.

The name of the Limited Partnership is Randstad Limited Partnership.

II.

The date of filing of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership was February 25, 1993.

III.

The Certificate of Limited Partnership is hereby amended by deleting therefrom Paragraphs I and II and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

I.

The name of the Limited Partnership is Randstad Staffing Services, L.P.

II.

The address of the registered office of the Limited Partnership is 2970 Clairmont Road, Suite 1000, Atlanta, Georgia 30329, located in Dekalb County. The name of the initial agent at such address is Jesse P. Schaudies, Jr."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the General Partner of the Partnership on this 5th day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 1994.

General Partner

RANDSTAD

(dhc)Randstad\AmendCer.lp

RECORDED: 08/28/2002

(I) USB 16. 14 hE 7

ATAIS TO YEATARORS

REEL: 002572 FRAME: 0730